
 

 

 

  
                                                       NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 

 

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER                      DATE ISSUED:     6/26/17 

 

ITB:  062018 PLOW TRUCK CAB & CHASSIS                            ITB OPENING DATE:    6/22/17 

 

 

 

 

This is notice of the Town's intent to award.  The figures shown here are a tabulation of the offers received with the bidder to be awarded.  Bidders, identified as such, are 

instructed not to proceed until a Purchase Order, Contract Award, or other form of notice is given by the Purchasing Agent or Department Authority.    

        

 
 

 

 

 

SUMMARY 

The Town of Scarborough intends to award ITB 062018 to O’Connor Motor Company for the lowest most responsive bid of 

$102,853.00. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Larissa Crockett 

PURCHASING AGENT 
 
 

       

To w n  o f  S c a r b o r o u g h ,  M a i n e  
U S  R O U T E  O N E ,  P O  B O X  3 6 0  

S C A R B O R O U G H ,  M A I N E  •  0 4 0 7 0 - 0 3 6 0  

 

P H O N E :  2 0 7 . 7 3 0 . 4 0 8 3  •  F A X :  2 0 7 . 7 3 0 . 4 0 8 8  •  E - M A I L :  L C R O C K E T T @ C I . S C A R B O R O U G H . M E . U S  

w w w . s c a r b o r o u g h . m e . u s  

Vendor Make/Model Base Bid Amount 

O’Connor Motor Company Western Star 4700 SF $102,853.00 

Freightliner & Western Star of Maine Freightliner 108 SD $104,093.00 

Liberty International Trucks of NH International 7500 SFA $106,700.00 

Portland North Truck Center International 7500 SFA $107,010.00 

Whited Truck Center Peterbilt 365 $111,617.00 

mailto:LCROCKETT@ci.scarborough.me.us
http://www.scarborough.me.us/

